Team Results

Gintarine Kulka 2016 Rifle |
Printed liepa 16, 2016 at 17:19
Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2223,6275 LATVIAN RIFLEMEN
2 1829,7502 KomandaX

COMPETITOR

Points

768.5668
746,6861
708.3746

715,2073
689.,9522
424,5907

Name

Berzins, Reinis
YKupsikos, JaHnanb
Veretjuskins, Andrejs
Stalmakov, Peter

Atas, Mindaugas
Grazulis, Andrius
Juodis, Mantas
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Team Results

Gintarine Kulka 2016 Rifle |
Printed liepa 16, 2016 at 17:19
Standard Semi-Auto Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1926,6403 JUROS DUMBLIAI
2 1862,7145 PASIENIETIS
3 1735,0461 VST STANDART

COMPETITOR

Points

745,4585
611.5297
569.6521

766,0778
650.8820
4457547

630.2360
604,0917
500.7184

Name

JanceviCius, Algimantas
Kovalenko, Artur
Grigorjev, Konstantin
Grigorjev, Kiril

Nikitinas, Vitalijus
Naritnas, Ri¢iardas
KerSyte, Ausriné
Gorlinas, Viktoras

Bugakov, Ruslan
MALINAUSKAS, EGIDIJUS
KELIUOTIS, SVAJUNAS
sruoga, gintaras
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